MEASURE 1: COMPLETER IMPACT AND EFFECTIVENESS

2023-2024 Percentage of Teachers Rated Effective or Highly Effective

*Teachers with less than 5 years of experience

Effective/Highly Effective

Less than 5 years experience 21-22
Early Child Dev & Learning 99.10%
History 100%
Integrated Science 100%
Language Arts 98.70%
Mathematics 100%
Music Education 100%
Physical Education Major 94.10%
School Health Education 100%
Secondary English 100%
Social Studies 100%
Special Education 100%

3-Year Comparison

CMU vs. State (From EPI Score Report)
CMU
State

Rating
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

21-22
99.40%
99.40%

22-23
98.68%
95.60%
98.13%

100%
98.12%
97.27%
94.17%
98.26%
98.78%
97.95%
98.99%

22-23
98.69%
98%

Rating
3.22
2.97
3.06
3.29
3.12
3.12
3.06
3.18
3.18
3.07
3.28

23-24
96.7%
96.5%

23-24
97.67%
96.00%
94.80%
98.91%
99.43%
96.11%
96.09%
95.08%
97.99%
98.34%
98.83%

Rating
3.25
3.07
2.98
3.14
3.92
3.18
3.18
3.19
3.15
3.09
3.17



