MEASURE 1: COMPLETER IMPACT AND EFFECTIVENESS

2023-2024 Percentage of Teachers Rated Effective or Highly Effective

*Teachers with less than 5 years of experience

Effective/Highly Effective

Less than 5 years experience	21-22	Rating	22-23	Rating	23-24	Rating
Early Child Dev & Learning	99.10%	N/A	98.68%	3.22	97.67%	3.25
History	100%	N/A	95.60%	2.97	96.00%	3.07
Integrated Science	100%	N/A	98.13%	3.06	94.80%	2.98
Language Arts	98.70%	N/A	100%	3.29	98.91%	3.14
Mathematics	100%	N/A	98.12%	3.12	99.43%	3.92
Music Education	100%	N/A	97.27%	3.12	96.11%	3.18
Physical Education Major	94.10%	N/A	94.17%	3.06	96.09%	3.18
School Health Education	100%	N/A	98.26%	3.18	95.08%	3.19
Secondary English	100%	N/A	98.78%	3.18	97.99%	3.15
Social Studies	100%	N/A	97.95%	3.07	98.34%	3.09
Special Education	100%	N/A	98.99%	3.28	98.83%	3.17

3-Year Comparison

CMU vs. State (From EPI Score Report)	21-22	22-23	23-24
CMU	99.40%	98.69%	96.7%
State	99.40%	98%	96.5%